

Campaign Pledge Form

NAME(S) OF DONOR(S)

| Mr./Mrs./Ms./Dr. | Donor First Name | Donor La | ast Name | |
|--|-----------------------------------|---------------------|-----------|--|
| Mr./Mrs./Ms./Dr. | Donor First Name | Donor La | ast Name | |
| ADDRESS | | | | |
| Street Address | Apa | Apartment/Suite | | |
| City | Stat | e Zi | p Code | |
| Telephone | Ema | il | | |
| | aign for Gaia Home, I/we agree t | | | |
| Balance Due: \$ | | | | |
| GIFT PAYMENT INTENTIONS I/We plan to make my/our contribution in the form of: Check (Please make checks payable to Gaia Home) Stock/Crypto: Please call for assistance at | | | | |
| Pledge: I/We will fulfill this pledge in years (Please indicate 1 – 5 years) with the first payment to begin in 2023 or 2024. | | | | |
| I/We will pay our plec | ge in the installment indicated (| olease select one): | | |
| Monthly | Quarterly Semi-annually | Annually | One-time | |
| Custom Payment | Schedule outlined here: | | | |
| Year 1: Yea | r 2: Year 3: | _ Year 4: | _ Year 5: | |



| Matching Gift: If applicable, indicate the compassend the matching gift form to kilee@thegaiahe | | |
|---|--|-------|
| Company Name: | | |
| RECOGNITION In Gaia Home's publications and signage, please | list my/our name(s) as follows: | |
| Donor Name(s): | When the time comes to refresh or rebuil | d the |
| My/Our gift amount may be shared with others (| please select one): | |
| Honor Roll of Donors and Public Announce platforms, press releases, news stories, et | | |
| I/We wish to remain anonymous. | | |
| DONOR(s) SIGNATURE | | |
| Signature Date | Signature | Date |

*Please note that if you are interested in fulfilling your commitment through a Donor Advised Fund, we ask that you complete our Donor Gift Intention form instead of this pledge form.

It is the agreement and the intention of the Donor(s), that this gift and any unpaid promised installment under this Agreement, shall constitute the Donor(s)'s binding obligation and shall be enforceable at law and equity, including, without limitation, against the Donor(s) and the Donor(s)'s estate, heirs and personal representatives, and their successors and assignees. The Donor(s) acknowledges that Gaia Home has substantially relied, and shall continue to rely, on the Donor(s)'s gift being fully satisfied as set forth herein.

Please mail the completed pledge form to the address below or email it to kilee@thegaiahome.org. If it is digitally completed and electronically signed, there is no need to mail or email the form.